ASSET REGISTER

ITEM Purchase date

Bus shelter x 2

Gates and fences

Playground Equipment

Notice Boards

Claverton Goal Posts

Speed Sign, Extra bracket and lock (inc Vat) May/ Sept 2012

Grit Bins May-13
Spring Foal Sep-13
Team Swing Oct-13
Spider Monkey Nov-13
Cradle Seat Dec-13
Grass Lock surface Jan-14
Black Grasslock Mar-15
Timbe Combo Apr-15
Shimmy plus May-15
Brown Sign Sep-17
Total

. Insurance value on 1.4.2009 for replacement

e Purchase price
***  Cost at installation

Cost

£6,016.53 *
£2,405.53 *
£9,024.50 *
£1,419.99 *
£612.40 *
£3,267.50 **
£600.00 **
£948.00 ***
£1,945.00 ***
£2,739.00 ***
£230.10 ***
£3,500.00 ***
£516.00 ***
£1,054.00 ***
£5,457.00 ***
£466.84 **

£40,202.39



