ASSET REGISTER

£40,202.39

ITEM	Purchase date	Cost
Bus shelter x 2		£6,016.53 *
Gates and fences		£2,405.53 *
Playground Equipment		£9,024.50 *
Notice Boards		£1,419.99 *
Claverton Goal Posts		£612.40 *
Speed Sign, Extra bracket and lock (inc Vat)	May/ Sept 2012	£3,267.50 **
Grit Bins	May-13	
Spring Foal	Sep-13	£948.00 ***
Team Swing	Oct-13	£1,945.00 ***
Spider Monkey	Nov-13	£2,739.00 ***
Cradle Seat	Dec-13	£230.10 ***
Grass Lock surface	Jan-14	£3,500.00 ***
Black Grasslock	Mar-15	£516.00 ***
Timbe Combo	Apr-15	£1,054.00 ***
Shimmy plus	May-15	£5,457.00 ***
Brown Sign	Sep-17	£466.84 **
Brown Sign	Sep-17	£466.84 **

Total

Insurance value on 1.4.2009 for replacement
Purchase price

^{***} Cost at installation